
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
  Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent 

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  August 29, 2012 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     Sanitary Sewer District 529 – Westwood Park Subdivision 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Public Works 
 
ESTIMATE:    $700,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   53030055-85213-53529 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  August 6, 2012 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 10 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Diamond Engineering Co.   General Excavating 
   Grand Island, NE    Lincoln, NE 
Bid Security:  Universal Surety Co.    Universal Surety Co. 
Exceptions:  None      None 
 
Bid Price:  $1,177,793.50     $1,155,129.76 
Completion Date: September 30, 2013    September 16, 2013 
 
 
Bidder:  Van Kirk Bros. Contracting 
   Sutton, NE 
Bid Security:  Universal Surety Co. 
Exceptions:  None 
 
Bid Price:  $1,350,886.00 
Completion Date: September 30, 2013 
 
 
 
 
cc: Terry Brown, Interim Public Works Director   Catrina DeLosh, PW Admin. Assist. 
 Jason Eley, Purchasing Agent     Keith Kurz, PW Engineer 
 
              P1582 


